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Debater

Curtis Sullivan (N)
Staples

Vishal Nayak (N)
Westhill

Nihitha Nelakudity (...

Pomperaug

Cade Fravel (N)
Joel Barlow

Elizabeth Levins (N)
Pomperaug

Shaun Li (N)
IHS/Hive

Juliana Yang (N)
Pomperaug

Francesca Gusfa (N)
IHS/Hive

Raymond Zhang (N)
Simsbury

Karan Mohindroo
Staples

lan Trimble (N)
Farmington

Yahya Deggou;j (N)
Westhill

Griffin Speck (N)
Joel Barlow

Willa Zalaznick (N)
Bethel

Joanne Bae (N)
Farmington

Rohan Wadhwani (N)
Staples

Julia Vela (N)
Pomperaug

Aidan Zer (N)
Staples

Katherine Kennon (N)
Pomperaug

Rachel Mikush (N)
Pomperaug
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55.58
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Raw Scores

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

3227

W1226

W1428

W2125

W1228

4226

W1226

2425

4127

W3127

W1227

4226

W1226

W2128

14275

3226

W1326

W2126

W21275

W3126

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

Speakers in Order
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Jake Davidson (N)
Westhill

Ryan Tzou (N)
Staples

Matthew Guadarra...
Staples

Georgia O’Connor (N)
Bethel

Evelyn Chun (N)
Pomperaug

Gabriel Escandon
Weston

Andrew Rebello
Staples

Sophia Ltaif (N)
Pomperaug

Kamya Keerthivasa...
Pomperaug

Leada Parsons (N)
Bethel

Julia Knispel (N)
Ridgefield

Rithvik Satyavarapu...

Farmington

Saisiddarth Thyarla...
Farmington

Chiranswaroop Gul...
Farmington

Emma Kulla (N)
Pomperaug

Govind Raman (N)
Farmington

Darren Weng (N)
Staples

Brooke Cesarski (N)
Ridgefield

Ari Levins (N)
Pomperaug

Timothy Allen
Weston

Himani Kumar (N)
Farmington

Srish Popuri (N)
Staples
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133
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Printed 2021-11-1515:03:57 GMT Page 2 of 3



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Arya Sharma (N)
Westhill

Kate Cognetti (N)
Westhill

Tanisi Patel (N)
Pomperaug

Owen Fellows (N)
Joel Barlow

Dylan Schwartz (N)
Weston

Kashvi Madhwani (N)
Farmington

Gabriel Weng (N)
Staples

Michael Garofalo (N)
Westhill

Nana-Poku Boakye (...

Simsbury

Ethan Hocking (N)
Pomperaug

Matthew Witmyer (N)
Pomperaug

Andreana Zhu (N)
Farmington

Emmet Arees
Weston

Sankalp Borah (N)
Farmington

Jason Hu (N)
Pomperaug

Samangini Kalita (N)
Joel Barlow

Ella Bassett (N)
Bethel

Olivia Hirsch (N)
Bethel

Austin Kurtz (N)
Bethel

Raiyan Hussain (N)
Pomperaug
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